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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 
15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 

entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 1915. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Leather and manufactures 
of— 

Leather, belting 
leather of all 
kinds lb. 

Calf, kid or goat, 
lamb and sheep 
skins, dressed, 
waxed or glazed. " 

Glove leather, tan­
ned or dressed, 
etc " 

Upper leather, in­
cluding dongola, 
cordovan, kang­
aroo, alligator, 
etc '' 

Boots and shoes, slip­
pers and insoles of 
leather 

Harness and saddlery, 
including horse boots 

Other leather and mfs. 
of 

Total . , 
Lime bbl 
Lime juice and other fruit 

juices gal. 
Machine card clothing.., 
Magic lanterns and slides 

for 
Malt, extract of 
Marble, manufactures of. 
Mattresses 
Mats, door or carriage... 
Metals and mfs. of 
Mineral substances,manu-

factures of 
Mucilage 
Musical instruments 
Mustard and mustard 

cake, etc 
Newspapers and maga­

zines 
Noils 
Oil cake and meal and 

cotton seed cake and 
meal cwt 

561,664 

351,033 

27,649 

78,271 

398,173 

407,830 

21,369 

59,108 

563,819 

509,920 

102,942 

28,119 

448 

43,833 

1,939 1,046 

34 

61,957 

7,928 

28,650' 

45,540 

3,068 

3321 

44,775 

5,851 

*Cwt. 


