TRADE AND COMMERCE.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1911-1915—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.	1915.
. Manufactures—con.			ļ		
Leather and manufactures					
Leather, belting leather of all					
kinds lb. Calf, kid or goat, lamb and sheep	561,664	398,173	563,819	-]	
skins, dressed, waxed or glazed. " Glove leather, tan-	351,033	407,830	509,920	-	
ned or dressed, etc	27,649	21,369	-	- }	
cluding dongola, cordovan, kang- aroo, alligator, etc	78,271	59,108	102,942	_]	
Boots and shoes, slip- pers and insoles of				ļ	
leather	- ļ	-	-	-	
including horse boots.	-]	-	-	-	
Other leather and mis.	_	_	_	_	
of	- 1	_			
Lime bbl. Lime juice and other fruit	-	448	34	28,650 ¹	3
juices gal. Machine card clothing	28,119	43,833	61,957	45,540	44,
Machine card clothing Magic lanterns and slides	-	-	-	-	
for	-	_	_	-	
Malt, extract of	-	-	-	-	
Marble, manufactures of	- 1	-	-	-	
Mattresses	_ [_		_ [
Mats, door or carriage Metals and mfs. of	-	-	_ ;	-	
Mineral substances, manu-					
factures of	-	-	-	-	
Mucilage	-		- 1	_ [
Musical instruments Mustard and mustard	1	_		-	
cake, etc	` _ l	_	_	- {	
Newspapers and maga-	i			[
zines	-	-		· - [
Noils	- [-			
Oil cake and meal and cotton seed cake and					
mealcwt.	1,939	1,046	7,928	3,068	5,8